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Qualifying Tea S:

Name

Camryn Benson
Sofia Dominguez
Campbell Lester
Sophie Brooks
Jocelyn Chapman
Talia Orshalick
Harper Jaynes
Katelyn Wichar
Diem Casselberry
Isabella Garayua

Xitlali Mendoza-Hale

Rossi Lira

Vidhi Bhardwaj
Shaylie Parkin
Kailee Critchfield
Erin Gilkerson
Hannah Strong
Sarah Logan
Chloe Cudd
Jamyah Phillips
Evelyne Ohlmeyer
Payten Gutierrez
Katelin Kenealey
Akeelah Moore
Addison Sheeran
Allison Sutton
Maria Brown
Avalon Sitz
Marisol Castaneda
Ava Newman
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Team

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Melissa

McKinney North

Sherman

McKinney North

McKinney North

Sherman

McKinney North

Melissa

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Prosper Walnut Grove High School
McKinney North

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Melissa

McKinney North

Melissa

McKinney North

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Sherman

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Sherman

Anna

List - Girls

3 Individuals: 10

=
o

18:16.7
18:51.5
19:05.1
19:16.8
19:17.0
19:17.2
19:17.3
19:31.7
19:33.6
19:47.2
20:03.5
20:04.5
20:22.0
20:30.6
20:34.4
20:36.7
20:41.5
20:50.8
20:58.5
21:02.8
21:17.5
21:22.1
21:24.1
21:40.8
22:10.8
22:40.3
22:57.4
23:06.9
23:38.3
24:07.8
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Find event or city
Event

Cross Country

Pace Year Qualifier
5:53/M 11 ™
6:04/M 11 ™
6:09/M 12 ™
6:12/M 11 ™
6:12/M 11 ™
6:12/M 10 ™
6:13/M 11 ™
6:17/M 12 ™
6:18/M 10 IND
6:22/M 10 ™
6:27/M 11
6:28/M 12 ™
6:33/M 9 ™
6:36/M 12
6:37/M 12 ™
6:38/M 10
6:40/M 12 ™
6:43/M 9 ™
6:45/M 10 ™
6:46/M 10 ™
6:51/M 11 ™
6:53/M 10
6:53/M 12 ™
6:59/M 12
7:08/M 11 ™
7:18/M 12 ™
7:23/M 12
7:26/M 10 ™
7:37/M 11
7:46/M 11
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30
(<5)
(<5)

31

32

33

34

35
(<5)

4132
4009
4005
4093
4124
4131
4090
4099
4001

Marissa Spencer
Rebekah Clayton
Mckaylah Smith
Malia Griffin
Miranda Martinez
Ralynne Segura
Rhoby Day
Kaydence Moore
Kaylee Morgan

Sherman
Denison
Anna
Melissa
Sherman
Sherman
Melissa
Melissa
Anna

24:39.0
24:47.9
24:52.1
25:22.4
25:25.1
25:48.8
26:04.8
26:34.0
28:31.4

7:56/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:33/M
9:11/M

12
11
11
10
12
10
12
12
10



Top

Team - cas ovego
Team Score (p aces
Pos Bib No Name
1 4024 Camryn Benson
2 4030 Sofia Dominguez
3 4044 Campbell Lester
4 4026 Sophie Brooks
5 4027 Jocelyn Chapman
6 4052 Talia Orshalick
7 4038 Harper Jaynes .
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 70
Pos Bib No Name
1 4074 Isabella Garayua
2 4078 Rossi Lira
3 4068 Vidhi Bhardwaj
4 4069 Kailee Critchfield
5 4082 Jamyah Phillips
6 4077 Katelin Kenealey
7 4085 Addison Sheeran
Team_- Prosper Wal P rove High School
Team Score (places
Pos Bib No Name
1 4115 Katelyn Wichar
2 4113 Hannah Strong
3 4106 Sarah Logan
4 4104 Chloe Cudd
5 4108 Evelyne Ohlmeyer
6 4114 Allison Sutton
7 4112 Avalon Sitz

Team Score mlaces

Pos Bib No
1 4089
2 4092
3 4094
4 4098
5 4093
6 4090
7 4099

Team ScoreTpIaces

Pos Bib No
1 4125
2 4128
3 4117
4 4118
5 4132
6 4124
7 4131

Final Team Results - Girls
VARSI

Tea elissa

102
Name

Diem Casselberry

Erin Gilkerson

Payten Gutierrez

Akeelah Moore

Malia Griffin

Rhoby Day

Kaydence Moore

Sherman
: 111

Name

Xitlali Mendoza-Hale
Shaylie Parkin

Maria Brown
Marisol Castaneda
Marissa Spencer
Miranda Martinez
Ralynne Segura

Team -

Ainna
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No
1 4003
2 4005
3 4001

Team Score (places

Bib No
4009
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Name

Ava Newman
Mckaylah Smith
Kaylee Morgan

Team - Deniso

Name
Rebekah Clayton

Results Question (contact.php?elD=16042) | Race Website

(https://live .runfarusa.com/meets/41015),
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Fi
Team Score (times):

Year
11
11
12
11
11
10
11

. Fi
Team Score (times):

Year
10
12

9
12
10
12

TY GIRLS

O'All Place

[y

O'All Place
10
12
13
15
20
(23)
(25)

Team Score (tlmes)

Year
12
12

9
10
11
12
10

Year
10
10
10
12
10
12
12

Year
11
12
12
11
12
12
10

Year
11
11
10

Year
11

O'All Place
8
17
18
19
21
(26)
(28)

nish Posi
1:34:47.2

Cum Place Time
1 18:16.7
3 18:51.5
6 19:05.1
10 19:16.8
15 19:17.0
19:17.2
19:17.3
sh Positio
Cum Place Time
10 19:47.2
22 20:04.5
35 20:22.0
50 20:34.4
70 21:02.8
21:24.1
22:10.8
nish Position -
43:20.3
Cum Place Time
8 19:31.7
25 20:41.5
43 20:50.8
62 20:58.5
83 21:17.5
22:40.3
23:06.9

Fi ish Position -4
Team Score (times): 1:48:35.8 Ave Time:21:43.1

O'All Place
9
16
22
24
31
(34)
(35)

Cum Place

Fi ish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:51: 48.9 Ave Time:22:21.7

O'All Place Cum Place Time
11 11 20:03.5
14 25 20:30.6
27 52 22:57.4
29 81 23:38.3
30 111 24:39.0
(32) 25:25.1
(33) 25:48.8
Finish Position - In¢.
Team Score ?tlmes
O'All Place Cum Place Time
Less Than 5 24:07.8
Less Than 5 24:52.1
Less Than 5 28:31.4
Finish Posm - In¢.
Team Score ?tlmes
O'All Place Cum Place Time
Less Than 5 24:47.9

Time
19:33.6
20:36.7
21:22.1
21:40.8
25:22.4
26:04.8
26:34.0

tion-1.
A ve Time:18:57.4

CumTime Time Back
18:16.7 0:00.0
37:08.3 0:34.8
56:13.4 0:48.4

1:15:30.2 1:00.1

1:34:47.2 1:00.3

1:54:04.5 1:00.5

2:13:21.8 1:00.6

19:47.2
39:51.7
1:00:13.7
1:20:48.2
1:41:51.0
2:03:15.2
2:25:26.0

19:31.7
40:13.3
1:01:04.2
1:22:02.7
1:43:20.3
2:06:00.6
2:29:07.6

Cum Time
19:33.6
40:10.3
1:01:32.5
1:23:13.4

1:48:35.8

2:14:40.6
2:41:14.7

ni n-2.
1:41:51.0 Ave Time:20:22.2

Cum Time

Time Back
1:30.5
1:47.8
2:05.3
2:17.7
2:46.0
3:07.4
3:54.1

3
Ave Time:20:40.0

Cum Time

Time Back
1:15.0
2:24.8
2:34.1
2:41.8
3:00.8
4:23.6
4:50.2

Time Back
1:16.9
2:20.0
3:05.4
3:24.1
7:05.7
7:48.1
8:17.3

CumTime Time Back
20:03.5 1:46.8
40:34.1 2:13.9

1:03:31.5 4:40.7

1:27:09.9 5:21.6

1:51:48.9 6:22.3

2:17:14.0 7:08.3

2:43:02.8 7:32.1

CumTime Time Back
24:07.8 5:51.1
49:00.0 6:35.4

1:17:31.4 10:14.7

CumTime Time Back
24:47.9 6:31.2
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